# 2019 PANTHER ELITE CAMP

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 28TH







HOSTED BY BASKETBALL



Panther Elite Camp is designed for high school Juniors and Seniors who are looking to take their game to the next level. At this camp you will have the opportunity to learn from university coaches and players some of the techniques and drills that have led us to three of four conference championships and four straight national scoring titles. We want to help you maximize your potential as a basketball player.

## AT PANTHER ELITE CAMP YOU WILL...

- Get small group and individual instruction from Greenville's coaching staff and players
- Learn new drills and training methods to take your game to a higher level
- Compete in 5 on 5 games with other players
- Participate in offensive and defensive 1 on 1 contests
- Learn strength, stretching, and agility techniques get your body is optimum basketball shape

#### MESSAGE FROM COACH BARBER

Our staff and players are excited to facilitate and host you on our campus for this year's Panther Elite Camp. At this camp you will have the opportunity to learn from our coaches and players some of the techniques and drills that have led us to three of four conference championships and four straight national scoring titles. Our program wants to develop the whole man, on and off the court, to be excellent in the classroom, on the basketball court, and in life! We call it Big Picture Basketball. We say, "Make the Big Time Where You Are". We believe the principles we teach in our program will help you develop into the best basketball player you can become. I look forward to seeing you at camp this Fall!



### **SCHEDULE**

12:00-12:30pm

12:30pm	Warm-up / Shooting Drills		
1:00pm	Fast Break Offense		
1:30pm	Game #1		
2:15pm	Drill Stations		
3:00pm	Game #2		
3:45pm	Contests		
4:15pm	Game #3		
5:00pm	Camp Dismissed		

Check-in

#### Registration

Online Registration: pantherbasketballacademy.com

Since the law requires that parental

Elite Camp, Greenville Men's Basketball 315 E. College Ave, Greenville, IL 62246

First Name	Last Name		MI	
Street	City		State	Zip Code
Cell Number	Grade in School		Position	
Payment of \$65 to Greenville Basketball Elite  Jersey Size:		Check #		Cash Paid
S M L X  Parent(s) Name				ncy Cell #
I/We the undersigned (Name: parents or guardian of a minor participating in Panther Elite Camp Greenville University in Greenville hereby authorize the participation accept responsibility for the attend of the said minor in the above cam the Greenville campus and all activin connection therewith, conducte under the auspices of the Greenvill University Department of Athletic request that said minor be permitt participate in said camp, having be and completely informed and adviregarding the nature and purpose said camp and the activities conduthere under. I/We acknowledge th Greenville University, through its and employees, extended every efto inform, advise, and acquaint ead of us with the camp and purpose of participation in these activities by child so named above. It is my/our and free decision to all said child to participate. I/We verify that my/or son is not academically eligible to college this fall. Furthermore, I/we that our son/daughter is in good hand hereby authorize the directors.	permission be obtained for most medical procedures on minors. I/we wish to give permission for the trainer of Greenville University to perform such diagnostic, therapeutic, and operatic procedures as they deem necessary for my/our son. I/ We understand that my/our son will allow procedures to be promptly carried out so that no unnecessary delays will occur with treatment. No operation will be performed, except in extreme emergency, without parents being contacted and fully informed and their consent obtained. I/ We also understand that the Elite Camp Staff has the right to send my/our son home without refund for damages, inappropriate activities, or misconduct and that I may be billed for damages, or other replacement costs resulting in theft or danger. Neither the Board of Greenville University, or directors or anyone connected with the camp assumes any responsibility for accidents, medical, dental, or any other expenses incurred as a result of accidents while attending or participating in the camp.			
and hereby authorize the directors of the Elite Camp to act for me/us according to their best judgment, i	, in any	Signed		

Relationship

Date